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Product Datasheet

(4-Chlorobutyl)cyclopentane, CAS [[22565-44-2]]

CMS-CS-0959773

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Molecular Weight

Purity

CAS Number

Formula

(4-Chlorobutyl)cyclopentane, CAS [[22565-44-2]]
CMS-CS-0959773

CS-0959773

CMS-CS-0959773-1G

ChemScene

Biochemikalien

160.679992675781

97%

[22565-44-2]

COH17Cl



